Team Overall Results

Boys JV - Sm School

Place Name
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Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Kewaunee

Howards Grove

Oconto

XM Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:02.35
00:21:18.01
00:21:31.02
00:22:30.57
00:22:52.76
00:23:20.14
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23
67
75
104
119
133

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Peshtigo

Oneida Nation

Mishicot

Algoma

Southern Door
Sevastopol

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Roncalli

Average Time
00:20:48.92
00:24:02.33
00:23:41.47
00:21:48.19
00:23:23.42
00:24:26.45
00:25:23.43
00:35:43.29
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys JV - Sm School

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:02.35 1 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1331 Joe Vanic 00:19:18.43 1
2 2 1322 Alexei Leganchuk 00:19:28.61 2
3 4 1320 Kole Klapperich 00:20:07.31 4
4 7 1326 Nolan Roeh 00:20:33.49 6
5 11 1319 lIsaac Hasler 00:20:43.92 10
6 15 1329 Brock Seefeldt 00:21:20.48 (12)
7 24 1325 Shawn Peterson 00:22:04.45 (20)
2 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:21:18.01 9 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 825  Finley Ash 00:19:59.82 3
2 6 836 JJ Sweney 00:20:28.23 5
3 19 834  Connor Sehloff 00:21:29.34 16
4 23 835  Josh Sielaff 00:22:01.48 19
5 29 831 Caleb Lukasek 00:22:31.18 24
6 32 830  David He 00:23:01.43 (26)
7 35 832  Corban Nier 00:23:11.40 (28)
3 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:31.02 7 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 965 Ben Nier 00:20:43.41 9
2 13 961 Seamus Delaney 00:21:11.26 11
3 18 962 Bear Lohse 00:21:22.43 15
4 22 966  Elliot Stanley 00:21:57.46 18
5 27 968 Caleb Wang 00:22:20.56 22
6 28 967  Eli Thibaudeau 00:22:23.73 (23)
7 54 969  Jack Wilson 00:30:48.86 (36)
4 Kewaunee 00:22:30.57 5 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 651 Jaylon Mason 00:20:41.13 7
2 9 649 Robin Kunesh 00:20:41.56 8
3 31 650 Lucas Martin 00:22:51.33 25
4 40 648  Sam Kraynik 00:23:27.36 29
5 50 647 Noah Hudson 00:24:51.47 35
5 Howards Grove 00:22:52.76 5 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 624  Winston Gudex 00:21:22.34 14
2 21 623 Evan Erdmann 00:21:54.82 17
3 33 625 Greg Spaeth 00:23:09.39 27
4 42 622  Cristopher Chancellor 00:23:48.20 30
5 44 626 Kyle Taber 00:24:09.06 31
6 Oconto 00:23:20.14 5 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 1064 Dalton Bastian 00:21:21.13 13
2 25 1078 Alex Destache 00:22:04.46 21
3 46 1084 Rowan Thiele 00:24:23.46 32
4 a7 1079 Skyler Kamm 00:24:24.15 33
5 49 1085 Ethan Wusterbarth 00:24:27.49 34

XM Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Boys JV - Sm School

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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17
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(20)
21

22
(23)

29

30

31

32
33

34
35

1331
1322
825
1320
1200
836
1326
651
649
965
1319
1199
961
1198
1329
1064
624
962
834
115
623
966
835
1325
1078
1324
968
967
831
1321
650
830
625
1160
832
1169
1330
1388
889
648
1327
622
888
626
826
1084
1079
1260
1085
647
493

Joe Vanic
Alexei Leganchuk
Finley Ash

Kole Klapperich
Eli Steele

JJ Sweney
Nolan Roeh
Jaylon Mason
Robin Kunesh
Ben Nier

Isaac Hasler
Jake Geroux
Seamus Delaney
Jimmy Baumgarten
Brock Seefeldt
Dalton Bastian
Winston Gudex
Bear Lohse
Connor Sehloff
Dylan Seiler
Evan Erdmann
Elliot Stanley
Josh Sielaff
Shawn Peterson
Alex Destache
Isaiah Niles
Caleb Wang

Eli Thibaudeau
Caleb Lukasek
Ajani Laster
Lucas Martin
David He

Greg Spaeth
Phoenix Webster
Corban Nier
Arthur Boyiddle
Robert Tock
Lukas Kallin
Owen Schacht
Sam Kraynik
Charlie Schallock

Cristopher Chancellor

Ethan Copus

Kyle Taber

Samuel Barthel
Rowan Thiele
Skyler Kamm
Landon Sitte

Ethan Wusterbarth
Noah Hudson

AJ Harper

Class Chip Time
SO 00:19:18.43
SR 00:19:28.61
SO 00:19:59.82
SR 00:20:07.31
SO 00:20:17.54
SO 00:20:28.23
SO 00:20:33.49
FR 00:20:41.13
SO 00:20:41.56
JR 00:20:43.41
FR 00:20:43.92
JR 00:20:48.80
FR 00:21:11.26
FR 00:21:20.42
JR 00:21:20.48
JR 00:21:21.13
SO 00:21:22.34
SO 00:21:22.43
FR 00:21:29.34
SO 00:21:48.19
JR 00:21:54.82
FR 00:21:57.46
JR 00:22:01.48
JR 00:22:04.45
FR 00:22:04.46
FR 00:22:06.13
so 00:22:20.56
FR 00:22:23.73
SO 00:22:31.18
FR 00:22:38.03
SR 00:22:51.33
FR 00:23:01.43
JR 00:23:09.39
JR 00:23:09.75
FR 00:23:11.40
JR 00:23:15.84
SO 00:23:19.21
SR 00:23:23.42
SO 00:23:24.86
FR 00:23:27.36
FR 00:23:33.85
SR 00:23:48.20
SR 00:23:58.08
SO 00:24:09.06
SO 00:24:11.37
SR 00:24:23.46
SR 00:24:24.15
SO 00:24:26.45
SR 00:24:27.49
JR 00:24:51.47
FR 00:25:23.43
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Team
Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Peshtigo

Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Kewaunee

Kewaunee

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Peshtigo

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Peshtigo

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Oconto

Howards Grove
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Algoma

Howards Grove
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Oconto

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Kewaunee

Manitowoc Lutheran
Howards Grove

Oneida Nation

Manitowoc Lutheran
Oneida Nation
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Southern Door

Mishicot

Kewaunee

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Howards Grove

Mishicot

Howards Grove
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto

Oconto

Sevastopol

Oconto

Kewaunee

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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52
53
54
55

XM Timing

(36)

1171
829
969
1237

Everett Skenandore
Isaiah Gaedtke
Jack Wilson

Kyle Walecka

Boys JV - Sm School

FR
SR
FR
FR

00:25:41.41
00:26:49.74
00:30:48.86
00:35:43.29
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Oneida Nation
Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Page: 4 of 4



